  Lutron compatible control systems.
   EcoSystem digital control – dims down to 1%
   3–wire phase control – dims down to 1%
 0-10V – dims down to 5%.
 DALI digital - dims down to 1%.
  Line voltage dimming (LVD) - 5%. 120V only for dimming.
	 	Retrofit	for	over	50%	less	than	installing	a	new	fixture.
 Simplest & safest way to achieve energy savings.

(NOT INTENDED TO REPLACE
2-PIN G23 OR GX23 2-PIN LAMPS)
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR TYPE LUMINAIRE
CONFIGURATION # OF LAMPS COLOR DRIVER CASE* GEN OPTIONS**
RP G24Q 126V 126H
132V 132H
142V 142H
226V 226H
          232H
          242H
1L
2L
830 = 3000K
835 = 3500K
840 = 4000K
E1 =   LUTRON ECO SYSTEM
   1DIMS DOWN TO 1%
3W =  LUTRON 3 WIRE
  DIMS DOWN TO 1%
10V =  0-10V DIMMING
 DIMS DOWN TO 5%
LVD =  LINE VOLTAGE DIMMING
    (5% DIMMING TYPICAL.
120V/277V			SWITCHED,
120V ONLY FOR DIMMING
DA  =  DALI
   DIMS DOWN TO 1%
   K = SQUARE
W/ STUDS
(NOT FOR USE W/
LVD 132V OR 132H
CONFIGURATIONS)
 KN =  SQUARE
W/O STUDS
   M = LINEAR
(NOT FOR USE W/
LVD 132V OR 132H
CONFIGURATIONS)
G2 -EMG
-B
-TAA
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER RP-G24Q-126V-1L-830-3W-K-G2-EMG-B-AA *	SEE	DIMENSIONS	BELOW.	**	SEE	TABLE	BELOW.
OPTIONS
EMG B TAA
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP
Approximately	500	lumens	for
90 minutes.
Contact us for more options.
BULK PACK OPTIONS
B24	=	1-lamp	kit
B12	=	2-lamp	kit
B8			=	3-lamp	kit
B6			=	4-lamp	kit
TAA=CONTACT US FOR OPTIONS
CFLs can be Mounted Horizontally or Vertically in Many Fixture Types
Since luminaire designs vary by manufacturer and model, a mockup is suggested to confirm a proper fit.
See page 4 for examples of common fixture types.
EXISTING 1L VERT
26W
1L VERT
32W
1L VERT
42W
2L VERT
26W
1L HORIZ
26W
1L HORIZ
32W
1L HORIZ
42W
2L HORIZ